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REVIEW US
ON

Kudanshita 
TORIFUKU

Our shop specializes in carefully prepared charcoal grilled chicken, chicken meat loaf 
of the best ingredients, and delicious chicken "mizutaki" one-pot dishes abundant in 
collagen.

Kudan Seishin Building 1・2F, 1-3-4  Kudankita, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

03-3261-7606

MON~FRI　LUNCH 11:30 ～ 14:30
FRI/before holidays DINNER 17:00 ～ 02:00（L.O. 01:00）
MON~THU/SAT DINNER 17:00 ～ 23:30（L.O. 22:30）

Average price　¥3,500

● 1-minute walk from Subway Line Kudanshita Station Exit No.5
● 1-minute walk from Toei Shinjuku Line Kudanshita Station Exit No.5 



骨付きもものガーリックバター醤油チキン

骨付きももの 3 種チーズチキン

鶏の刺身（生ではありません）

鶏もも刺身のタタキ（生ではありません。表面が炙ってあります）

もも（焼き鳥　塩 or たれから選ぶ）

ねぎ間（焼き鳥　塩 or たれから選ぶ）

ハツ（焼き鳥　塩 or たれから選ぶ）

砂肝（焼き鳥　塩 or たれから選ぶ）

皮（焼き鳥　塩 or たれから選ぶ）

ボンジリ（焼き鳥　塩 or たれから選ぶ）

980

980

690

980

200

230

200

180

180

180

鶏トロ（焼き鳥　塩 or たれから選ぶ）

つくね（焼き鳥　塩味のみ）

チーズトマト（野菜串焼き）

アスパラベーコン（野菜串焼き）

水炊き鍋（鶏出汁ベースの鍋　2 人前から注文可能）

炊き餃子（鶏出汁ベースの水餃子）

スティックバーニャサラダ

冷しトマト

枝豆

210

230

220

250

1690

990

590

490

390

蒸し鶏の棒々鶏

薬味豆腐

からあげ

手羽の唐揚げ（4 本）

フライドポテト

鶏とズッッキーニのチーズフリット

鶏ﾊﾗﾐ味噌鉄板焼き

鶏出汁ラーメン　

焼きそば（塩味）

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　 ※焼き鳥・野菜串焼きは一本から注文可能

550

390

690

490

490

590

590

690

650

ビール

アサヒスーパードライ　

アサヒスーパードライ　（氷点下ビール）

ドライゼロ　（ノンアルコールビール）

ウイスキー　　ロック、ストレート、水割り、ソーダ

竹鶴　

ブラックニッカ

日本酒　　一合（180ｃｃ）　冷 or 熱燗

八海山

豪快

阿桜

天の戸

極　（キワミ）

390 390 350290

500

580

400

580

450

880

580

880

980

980

ワイン　　赤 or 白

グラス　ワイン

ボトル　ワイン

焼酎　　ロック、ストレート、水割り、ソーダ

黒霧島（芋焼酎）

佐藤麦（麦焼酎）

鳥飼（米焼酎）

残波（泡盛）

梅酒　　ロック、ストレート、水割り、ソーダ

梅酒

480

2800

480

550

650

480

480

果実酒　　ロック、ストレート、水割り、ソーダ

ぶどう酒

ゆず酒

みかん酒

ライチ酒

マンゴー酒

メロン酒

なし酒

カクテル　　ソーダ、コーラ、ジンジャー、ＯＪ、ＧＦ

カシス

ピーチ

ライチ

マンゴー

ジン

620

580

620

580

620

650

600

500

500

500

500

500

鳥福

ハニーパフェ ワッフルサンド レモンソルベ パンナコッタ

オレンジジュース

GF ジュース

ウーロン茶

緑茶

コーラ

ジンジャエール

カルピス (milk base softdrink）（ソーダ、ウォーター）

ジャスミン茶

Garlic Butter Soy Sauce on Chicken Thigh with Bone

Chicken Thigh with Bone Served with Three Types of Cheese

Chicken Sashimi（Not raw）

Chicken Thigh Tataki (seared)（Not raw. Surface is broiled.）

Chicken Thigh（Yakitori - Choose Salt or Sauce）

Chicken and Spring Onion（Yakitori - Choose Salt or Sauce）

Chicken Heart（Yakitori - Choose Salt or Sauce）

gizzard（Yakitori - Choose Salt or Sauce）

Pi（Yakitori - Choose Salt or Sauce）

Chicken Tail（Yakitori - Choose Salt or Sauce）

Fatty Chicken（Yakitori - Choose Salt or Sauce）

Tsukune（Yakitori - Salt only）

Cheese and Tomato（Vegetable Skewers）

Asparagus and Bacon（Vegetable Skewers）

Cooked in Water Pot
（Chicken Stock Hot Pot  Available to order for 

two people or more）

Boiled Gyoza（Dumplings in Chicken Stock Soup）

Stick Bagna Cauda Salad

Chilled Tomatoes

Edamame

Steamed Bon Bon Chicken

Spicy Tofu

Deep-fried Chicken

Deep-fried Chicken Wings（4）

Fried Potato

Chicken and Zucchini Cheese Fritters

Chicken Offal with Miso Teppanyaki

Chicken Dashi Stock Ramen

Yakisoba（saltiness）

FOOD MENU Consumption tax(8%) is not included in the menu.We charge an extra fee for cover cherge (¥500).Picture may differ from actual food and drink. 
メニューの金額に消費税（８％）は含まれていません。別途、チャージ（￥500）を頂戴します。画像はイメージです。実際の商品と異なる場合があります

Consumption tax(8%) is not included in the menu.We charge an extra fee for cover cherge (¥500).Picture may differ from actual food and drink. 
メニューの金額に消費税（８％）は含まれていません。別途、チャージ（￥500）を頂戴します。画像はイメージです。実際の商品と異なる場合があります

Asahi Super Dry

Asahi Super Dry (Extra Cold)

Dry Zero (non-alcoholic beer)

 Rock, straight, water, soda

Taketsuru

Black Nikka

 180cc Cold or Hot

Hakkaisan

Gokai

Azakura

Amanoto

Kiwami

 Red or White

Wine (glass)

Wine (bottle)

 Rock, Straight, Water, Soda

Kuro-Kirishima（Potato Shochu）

Sato Mugi（shochu distilled from barley）

Torikai（Rice Shochu (distilled liquor)）

Zanpa  (awamori - Okinawa style liquor)

 

 Rock, straight, water, soda

Umeshu（Plum Wine）

 Rock, straight, water, soda

(grape) wine

yuzu-flavored alcohol

Mandarin Wine

Lychee Wine

Mango Wine

Melon Wine

Pear Wine

 Soda, Cola, Ginger, OJ, GF

Cassis

peach

Lychee (Nephelium litchi)

Mango

Jinn

DESSERT

DRINK

Honey Parfait Waffle sandwiches Lemon Sorbet Pannacotta

SOFT DRINK
Orange Juice

GF Juice

Oolong tea

Green Tea

Coke

 Ginger Ale

Calpis (milk base soft drink)（Soda, Water）

 Jasmine Tea
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350
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